
Coaches:

 Delaware Academy
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 4, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Bainbridge
Guilford

5:00
PM Middle School Gym

Bus/Driver:
Delaware
Academy

Departure Point:
Delhi Athletic
Entrance

NL

Sep 8, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Sidney 5:00

PM
Ed Shalkey HS
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Delaware
Academy

Departure Point:
Delhi Athletic
Entrance

NL

Sep 10, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@
Harpursville

5:00
PM

JR/SR High Gym
(BLUE), Room 122
(Triple Glass Doors)

NL

Sep 17, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

Hancock
(Deposit-
Hancock)

5:00
PM Middle School Gym L

Sep 19, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Unadilla
Valley
(UV/GMU)

5:00
PM Middle School Gym L

Sep 22, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Greene 5:00

PM
Greene High School
Gym L

Sep 25, 2025 Thu
Regular
Season
2-0 W

@ Unatego 5:00
PM Unatego HS L

Sep 29, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Oxford 5:00

PM TBD L

Oct 2, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Afton
(Harpur/Afton)

5:00
PM Middle School Gym L

Oct 3, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Bainbridge
Guilford

5:00
PM

Bainbridge-Guilford
HS Gym L

Oct 6, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Sidney 5:00

PM Sidney HS gym L

Oct 9, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Walton 6:00

PM
Ed Shalkey HS
Gymnasium L

Oct 21, 2025 Tue Regular
Season TBD 5:00

PM Middle School Gym L

Oct 23, 2025 Thu Regular
Season TBD 5:00

PM Middle School Gym L

Date: 2025-12-05


	Delaware Academy (G) JV Volleyball Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Volleyball


